Looking for more details?

Here's a Five Year Review of Outcomes: Class of 2020-2024

Outcome Collection and Reporting is based on the First Destination Survey Standards and Protocols provided by the National Association of Colleges and Employers (NACE)

Class Year
2024

2023

2022

2021

2020

Class Year: July 1st to June 30th

Data on the class is collected until December after the last graduating class in May (Approximately six months out)

Includes PT and FT employment in all categories (new and maintained), enrolled in continued study, military service and volunteering
NACE employment categories include permanent, temporary, contract, internship, fellowship, entrepreneur, freelance, faculty tenure or non-tenure track

Employed, Continuing Education and Service rates do not include non-seekers

Degree Level

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

100% 6 100%
93% 1197 93%
97% 34 97%
96% 1739 96%

100% 8 100%
94% 1061 94%

100% 30 100%
97% 1275 97%

100% 7 100%
94% 1231 94%
98% 46 98%
97% 1141 97%

100% 10 100%
93% 1336 93%

100% 41 100%
97% 1042 97%
100% 5 100%
84% 1280 84%
100% 69 100%
94% 1036 94%

50%
19%
3%
2%

38%
19%
0%
5%

43%
20%
0%
6%

60%
20%
2%
6%

20%
19%
14%

6%

50%
59%
76%
89%

63%
63%
87%
86%

57%
63%
89%
86%

40%
62%
83%
87%

80%
54%
81%
84%

0%
14%
15%

4%

0%
11%
7%
5%

0%
10%
9%
4%

0%
8%
15%
3%

0%
10%
4%
4%

100%
83%
100%
97%

80%
86%
100%
97%

100%
84%
100%
96%

75%
85%
98%
95%

75%
81%
97%
95%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
1%
3%
1%

0%
1%
0%
1%

0%
2%
0%
1%

0%
1%
0%
1%

0%
2%
0%
0%

0%
1%
0%
0%

0%
1%
0%
0%

0%
1%
0%
0%

0%
1%
0%
0%

0%
2%
0%
0%

0%
5%
3%
3%

0%
5%
0%
3%

0%
5%
2%
3%

0%
6%
0%
3%

0%
14%
0%
6%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
7%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%



Class Year School
2024

College of Health Professions

Dyson College Arts & Sciences

Lubin School of Business

School of Education

Seidenberg School of CSIS

Sands College

2023

College of Health Professions

Dyson College Arts & Sciences

Lubin School of Business

School of Education

Degree Level

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Bachelors
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Bachelors
Masters

97%
94%
100%
99%
93%

92%
94%
95%
95%
93%

96%
96%
100%
96%
95%
100%
89%

96%
99%
99%
100%

96%
95%
100%
98%
94%
100%
94%
100%
94%
95%
93%

96%
97%
100%
97%

529
234

286
697

489
18
189
699
306

389
198
11
187
767

84

675
86
73
13

396
187
10
199
720

464
14
236
685
313

369
210

203

84%
87%
82%
82%
79%

77%
82%
86%
82%
76%

89%
66%
79%
66%
94%
100%
87%

95%
71%
70%
76%

65%
70%
67%
61%
67%
75%
66%
67%
68%
77%
67%

88%
61%
70%
61%

8%
17%
11%

1%
20%

24%
0%
11%
6%
12%

2%
6%
64%
3%
4%
40%
30%

1%
5%
5%
0%

8%
16%
0%
2%
21%
50%
23%
0%
18%
6%
12%

1%
5%
29%
4%

81%
69%
44%
92%
58%

50%
89%
76%
83%
72%

91%
87%
27%
90%
85%
60%
49%

90%
44%
44%
46%

82%
73%
90%
90%
58%
50%
53%
93%
67%
85%
75%

93%
85%
43%
87%

8%
33%
7%
14%

17%
6%
6%
5%
8%

2%
2%
9%
2%
4%
0%
7%

4%
49%
49%
46%

5%
5%
0%
5%
14%
0%
18%
7%
8%
3%
5%

2%
6%
29%
5%

98%
95%
100%
100%
79%

73%
100%
90%
93%
84%

98%
97%
100%
97%
97%
100%
85%

98%
91%
92%
82%

98%
96%
100%
100%
82%
67%
75%
100%
93%
95%
91%
100%
98%
98%
100%
98%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
1%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

1%
1%
11%
0%
0%

0%
0%
1%
1%
1%

1%
1%
0%
1%
1%
0%
4%

1%
1%
0%
8%

0%
1%
0%
0%
1%
0%
1%
0%
1%
0%
1%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
2%

2%
0%
1%
1%
1%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

1%
1%
0%
1%
1%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

3%
5%
0%
1%
5%

5%
6%
4%
5%
6%

4%
4%
0%
4%
5%
0%
11%

4%
1%
1%
0%

3%
5%
0%
2%
5%
0%
5%
0%
6%
5%
7%

4%
2%
0%
2%

0%
0%
0%
0%
1%

1%
0%
1%
0%
0%

1%
1%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
10%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%




Class Year

2022

2021

Degree Level
Seidenberg School of CSIS

College of Health Professions

Dyson College Arts & Sciences

Lubin School of Business

School of Education

Seidenberg School of CSIS

College of Health Professions

Dyson College Arts & Sciences

Lubin School of Business

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Bachelors
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

97%

93%
100%
98%

97%
97%
93%
97%
94%

92%
100%
97%
96%
95%
100%
96%
98%
100%
98%
96%

94%
100%
96%

96%
93%
100%
99%
93%
100%
91%
100%
97%
95%
94%
100%
98%

363

90

268

478
221
15
242
825

557
16
249
660
355

297
183

175
279

90

178

370
184
10
176
795

559
21
208
724
474

243

90%

83%

94%

72%
75%
71%
70%
70%

72%
89%
67%
74%
67%
80%
83%
69%
73%
68%
82%

74%
88%
86%

64%
68%
100%
59%
64%
78%
63%
91%
65%
75%
74%
100%
75%

8%

27%

2%

11%
19%
0%
5%
20%

24%
0%
13%
9%
14%
0%
3%
5%
25%
5%
12%

26%
0%
6%

8%
12%
0%
5%
23%
71%
26%
5%
14%
11%
16%
0%
2%

82%

59%

90%

81%
74%
87%
87%
59%

52%
94%
74%
81%
73%
88%
91%
87%
75%
88%
80%

59%
86%
90%

81%
71%
90%
91%
59%
29%
53%
90%
74%
78%
71%
71%
93%

6%

4%

6%

4%
3%
7%
4%
12%

14%
6%
8%
4%
6%

13%
1%
4%
0%
5%
4%

10%
14%
1%

6%
10%
10%

3%

9%

0%
11%

5%

6%

5%

6%
29%

2%

97%
100%
94%
100%
98%

98%
96%
100%
100%
80%

74%
100%
88%
94%
91%
100%
97%
97%
83%
97%
93%

83%
100%
96%

98%
97%
100%
99%
81%
100%
76%
100%
88%
91%
87%
100%
97%

0%

0%

0%

0%
1%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

1%

3%

1%

1%
1%
0%
0%
1%

2%
0%
1%
2%
3%
0%
1%
1%
0%
1%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
1%
0%
0%
1%
0%
1%
0%
1%
1%
1%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%

1%
1%
0%
0%
2%

2%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
1%

0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
1%
0%
0%
1%
1%
0%
0%

3%

7%

2%

2%
1%
7%
3%
5%

6%
0%
2%
4%
5%
0%
4%
2%
0%
2%
4%

6%
0%
3%

4%
7%
0%
1%
6%
0%
7%
0%
3%
4%
5%
0%
2%

0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
1%
0%
1%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Class Year Degree Level
School of Education
Seidenberg School of CSIS
2020

College of Health Professions

Dyson College Arts & Sciences

Lubin School of Business

School of Education

Seidenberg School of CSIS

Bachelors
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

Bachelors
Doctorate
Masters

Bachelors
Masters

Associates
Bachelors
Doctorate

Masters

96%
100%
96%
95%

91%
100%
96%

89%
84%
100%
94%
85%
100%
82%
100%
92%
89%
87%
100%
92%
97%
80%
98%
92%
100%
86%
100%
93%

178
10
168
362

109

247

399
203
24
172
743

547
25
169
637
410

221
229
12
217
381

108
14
256

55%
77%
54%
82%

87%

81%

73%
74%
92%
69%
69%

71%
89%
60%
69%
65%
86%
78%
64%
86%
63%
82%

79%
82%
86%

6%
30%
5%
11%

23%

6%

10%
16%
4%
3%
21%

22%
32%
15%
10%
14%
0%
2%
8%
25%
7%
8%

19%
7%
4%

87%
70%
88%
78%

59%

87%

75%
62%
92%
88%
48%

42%
64%
66%
72%
64%
100%
87%
86%
33%
89%
78%

59%
86%
86%

2%
0%
2%
3%

6%

2%

3%
4%
4%
2%
13%

15%
4%
10%
5%
7%
0%
3%
2%
8%
2%
4%

6%
7%
4%

98%
83%
99%
93%

91%

94%

97%
94%
96%
99%
74%

70%
94%
82%
87%
82%
100%
93%
98%
100%
98%
95%

93%
100%
96%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

1%
0%
1%
2%

5%

2%

1%
2%
0%
1%
1%

1%
0%
1%
1%
2%
0%
0%
1%
17%
0%
0%

1%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

1%
2%
0%
0%
1%

2%
0%
0%
2%
2%
0%
0%
1%
17%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

4%
0%
4%
5%

8%

4%

9%
13%
0%
6%
14%

16%
0%
8%
9%

10%
0%
7%
2%
0%
2%
8%

14%
0%
6%

0%
0%
0%
0%

0%

0%

0%
0%
0%
0%
1%

1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

0%
0%
0%




	Graduate Outcome Details

