Looking for more details?

Here's a Five Year Review of Outcomes: Class of 2020-2024

Outcome Collection and Reporting is based on the First Destination Survey Standards and Protocols provided by the National Association of Colleges and Employers (NACE)

- Class Year: July 1st to June 30th
- Data on the class is collected until December after the last graduating class in May (Approximately six months out)
- Includes PT and FT employment in all categories (new and maintained), enrolled in continued study, military service and volunteering
- NACE employment categories include permanent, temporary, contract, internship, fellowship, entrepreneur, freelance, faculty tenure or non-tenure track
- Employed, Continuing Education and Service rates do not include non-seekers

BY DEGREE LEVEL													
		Employed,	Employed, Number of Employment Planning to										
		Continuing Ed or	Graduates with	Knowledge Rate	Continuing	Employed	Employed	Related to	Military	Not	Continue	Seeking	Volunteer
		Service	Outcome Data	of Graduates	Education	Full-time	Part-time	Field of Study	Service	Seeking	Education	Employment	Service
Class Year	Degree Level												
2024													
	Associates	100%	6	100%	50%	50%	0%		0%		0%	0%	0%
	Bachelors	93%	1197	93%	19%	59%	14%	83%	0%		1%	5%	0%
	Doctorate	97%	34	97%	3%	76%	15%	100%	0%	3%	0%	3%	0%
	Masters	96%	1739	96%	2%	89%	4%	97%	0%	1%	0%	3%	0%
2023													
	Associates	100%	8	100%	38%	63%	0%	80%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Bachelors	94%	1061	94%	19%	63%	11%	86%	0%	1%	1%	5%	0%
	Doctorate	100%	30	100%	0%	87%	7%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	7%
	Masters	97%	1275	97%	5%	86%	5%	97%	0%	1%	0%	3%	0%
2022													
	Associates	100%	7	100%	43%	57%	0%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Bachelors	94%	1231	94%	20%	63%	10%	84%	0%	2%	1%	5%	0%
	Doctorate	98%	46	98%	0%	89%	9%	100%	0%	0%	0%	2%	0%
	Masters	97%	1141	97%	6%	86%	4%	96%	0%	1%	0%	3%	0%
2021													
	Associates	100%	10	100%	60%	40%	0%	75%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Bachelors	93%	1336	93%	20%	62%	8%	85%	0%	1%	1%	6%	0%
	Doctorate	100%	41	100%	2%	83%	15%	98%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Masters	97%	1042	97%	6%	87%	3%	95%	0%	1%	0%	3%	0%
2020													
	Associates	100%	5	100%	20%	80%	0%	75%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Bachelors	84%	1280	84%	19%	54%	10%	81%	0%	2%	2%	14%	0%
	Doctorate	100%	69	100%	14%	81%	4%	97%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Masters	94%	1036	94%	6%	84%	4%	95%	0%	0%	0%	6%	0%

BY DEGREE LEVEL AND SCHOOL

			Employed, Continuing Ed or Service	Number of Graduates with Outcome Data	Knowledge Rate of Graduates	Continuing Education	Employed Full-time	Employed Part-time	Employment Related to Field of Study		Not Seeking	Planning to Continue Education	Seeking Employment	Volunteer Service
Class Year	School	Degree Level												
2024														
	College of Health Professions		97%	529	84%	8%	81%	8%	98%	0%	1%	0%	3%	0%
		Bachelors	94%	234	87%	17%	69%	8%	95%	0%	1%	0%	5%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	9	82%	11%	44%	33%	100%	0%	11%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	99%	286	82%	1%	92%	7%	100%	0%	0%	0%	1%	0%
	Dyson College Arts & Sciences		93%	697	79%	20%	58%	14%	79%	0%	0%	2%	5%	1%
		Associates												
		Bachelors	92%	489	77%	24%	50%	17%	73%	0%	0%	2%	5%	1%
		Doctorate	94%	18	82%	0%	89%	6%	100%	0%	0%	0%	6%	0%
		Masters	95%	189	86%	11%	76%	6%	90%	1%	1%	1%	4%	1%
	Lubin School of Business		95%	699	82%	6%	83%	5%	93%	0%	1%	1%	5%	0%
		Bachelors	93%	306	76%	12%	72%	8%	84%	0%	1%	1%	6%	0%
		Doctorate												
		Masters	96%	389	89%	2%	91%	2%	98%	0%	1%	0%	4%	1%
	School of Education		96%	198	66%	6%	87%	2%	97%	0%	1%	0%	4%	1%
		Bachelors	100%	11	79%	64%	27%	9%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	96%	187	66%	3%	90%	2%	97%	0%	1%	0%	4%	1%
	Seidenberg School of CSIS		95%	767	94%	4%	85%	4%	97%	0%	1%	0%	5%	0%
		Associates	100%	5	100%	40%	60%	0%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Bachelors	89%	84	87%	30%	49%	7%	85%	0%	4%	0%	11%	0%
		Doctorate												
		Masters	96%	675	95%	1%	90%	4%	98%	0%	1%	0%	4%	0%
	Sands College		99%	86	71%	5%	44%	49%	91%	0%	1%	0%	1%	0%
		Bachelors	99%	73	70%	5%	44%	49%	92%	0%	0%	0%	1%	0%
		Masters	100%	13	76%	0%	46%	46%	82%	0%	8%	0%	0%	0%
2023														
	College of Health Professions		96%	396	65%	8%	82%	5%	98%	0%	0%	1%	3%	0%
		Bachelors	95%	187	70%	16%	73%	5%	96%	0%	1%	1%	5%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	10	67%	0%	90%	0%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	10%
		Masters	98%	199	61%	2%	90%	5%	100%	1%	0%	1%	2%	0%
	Dyson College Arts & Sciences		94%	720	67%	21%	58%	14%	82%	0%	1%	1%	5%	0%
		Associates	100%	6	75%	50%	50%	0%	67%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Bachelors	94%	464	66%	23%	53%	18%	75%	0%	1%	1%	5%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	14	67%	0%	93%	7%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	94%	236	68%	18%	67%	8%	93%	0%	1%	0%	6%	0%
	Lubin School of Business		95%	685	77%	6%	85%	3%	95%	0%	0%	0%	5%	0%
		Bachelors	93%	313	67%	12%	75%	5%	91%	0%	1%	0%	7%	0%
		Doctorate							100%					
		Masters	96%	369	88%	1%	93%	2%	98%	0%	0%	0%	4%	0%
	School of Education		97%	210	61%	5%	85%	6%	98%	0%	0%	0%	2%	0%
		Bachelors	100%	7	70%	29%	43%	29%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	97%	203	61%	4%	87%	5%	98%	0%	0%	0%	2%	0%

BY DEGREE LEVEL AND SCHOOL CON'T

Class Veen	Darrachand		Employed, Continuing Ed or Service	Number of Graduates with Outcome Data	Knowledge Rate of Graduates	Continuing Education	Employed Full-time	Employed Part-time	Employment Related to Field of Study		Not Seeking	Planning to Continue Education	Seeking Employment	Volunteer Service
Class Year	Degree Level Seidenberg School of CSIS		97%	363	90%	8%	82%	6%	97%	0%	1%	0%	3%	0%
	Seidenberg School of CSIS	Associates	37 70	303	30%	376	02/0	076	100%	0/6	1/0	0/6	3/6	078
		Bachelors	93%	90	83%	27%	59%	4%	94%	0%	3%	0%	7%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	30	0370	2770	3370	470	100%	070	370	070	770	070
		Masters	98%	268	94%	2%	90%	6%	98%	0%	1%	0%	2%	0%
2022		TVIGSCETS	0070	200	3 170	2,0	30,0	0,0	30,0	0,0	2,0	0,0	2,0	0,0
	College of Health Professions		97%	478	72%	11%	81%	4%	98%	0%	1%	1%	2%	0%
		Bachelors	97%	221	75%	19%	74%	3%	96%	1%	1%	1%	1%	0%
		Doctorate	93%	15	71%	0%	87%	7%	100%	0%	0%	0%	7%	0%
		Masters	97%	242	70%	5%	87%	4%	100%	0%	0%	0%	3%	0%
	Dyson College Arts & Sciences		94%	825	70%	20%	59%	12%	80%	0%	1%	2%	5%	0%
	. •	Associates												
		Bachelors	92%	557	72%	24%	52%	14%	74%	0%	2%	2%	6%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	16	89%	0%	94%	6%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	97%	249	67%	13%	74%	8%	88%	0%	1%	1%	2%	0%
	Lubin School of Business		96%	660	74%	9%	81%	4%	94%	0%	2%	0%	4%	0%
		Bachelors	95%	355	67%	14%	73%	6%	91%	0%	3%	0%	5%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	8	80%	0%	88%	13%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	96%	297	83%	3%	91%	1%	97%	0%	1%	0%	4%	0%
	School of Education		98%	183	69%	5%	87%	4%	97%	0%	1%	0%	2%	0%
		Bachelors	100%	8	73%	25%	75%	0%	83%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	98%	175	68%	5%	88%	5%	97%	0%	1%	0%	2%	0%
	Seidenberg School of CSIS		96%	279	82%	12%	80%	4%	93%	0%	0%	0%	4%	0%
		Associates												
		Bachelors	94%	90	74%	26%	59%	10%	83%	0%	0%	0%	6%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	7	88%	0%	86%	14%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	96%	178	86%	6%	90%	1%	96%	0%	0%	1%	3%	0%
2021														
	College of Health Professions		96%	370	64%	8%	81%	6%	98%	0%	0%	0%	4%	0%
		Bachelors	93%	184	68%	12%	71%	10%	97%	0%	1%	0%	7%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	10	100%	0%	90%	10%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	99%	176	59%	5%	91%	3%	99%	0%	0%	0%	1%	0%
	Dyson College Arts & Sciences		93%	795	64%	23%	59%	9%	81%	0%	1%	1%	6%	1%
		Associates	100%	7	78%	71%	29%	0%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Bachelors	91%	559	63%	26%	53%	11%	76%	0%	1%	1%	7%	1%
		Doctorate	100%	21	91%	5%	90%	5%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	97%	208	65%	14%	74%	6%	88%	0%	1%	0%	3%	1%
	Lubin School of Business		95%	724	75%	11%	78%	5%	91%	0%	1%	1%	4%	0%
		Bachelors	94%	474	74%	16%	71%	6%	87%	0%	1%	1%	5%	0%
		Doctorate	100%	7	100%	0%	71%	29%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
		Masters	98%	243	75%	2%	93%	2%	97%	0%	0%	0%	2%	0%

BY DEGREE LEVEL AND SCHOOL CON'T

		Employed, Continuing Ed or Service	Number of Graduates with Outcome Data	Knowledge Rate of Graduates	Continuing Education	Employed Full-time	Employed Part-time	Employment Related to Field of Study			Planning to Continue Education	Seeking Employment	Volunteer Service
Class Year	Degree Level												
	School of Education	96%	178	55%	6%	87%	2%	98%	0%	1%	0%	4%	0%
	Bachelors	100%	10	77%	30%	70%	0%	83%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Masters	96%	168	54%	5%	88%	2%	99%	0%	1%	0%	4%	0%
	Seidenberg School of CSIS	95%	362	82%	11%	78%	3%	93%	0%	2%	0%	5%	0%
	Associates												
	Bachelors	91%	109	87%	23%	59%	6%	91%	0%	5%	0%	8%	0%
	Doctorate	100%											
	Masters	96%	247	81%	6%	87%	2%	94%	0%	2%	0%	4%	0%
2020													
	College of Health Professions	89%	399	73%	10%	75%	3%	97%	0%	1%	1%	9%	0%
	Bachelors	84%	203	74%	16%	62%	4%	94%	0%	2%	2%	13%	0%
	Doctorate	100%	24	92%	4%	92%	4%	96%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Masters	94%	172	69%	3%	88%	2%	99%	0%	1%	0%	6%	0%
	Dyson College Arts & Sciences	85%	743	69%	21%	48%	13%	74%	0%	1%	1%	14%	1%
	Associates	100%											
	Bachelors	82%	547	71%	22%	42%	15%	70%	1%	1%	2%	16%	1%
	Doctorate	100%	25	89%	32%	64%	4%	94%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Masters	92%	169	60%	15%	66%	10%	82%	0%	1%	0%	8%	0%
	Lubin School of Business	89%	637	69%	10%	72%	5%	87%	0%	1%	2%	9%	0%
	Bachelors	87%	410	65%	14%	64%	7%	82%	0%	2%	2%	10%	0%
	Doctorate	100%	6	86%	0%	100%	0%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Masters	92%	221	78%	2%	87%	3%	93%	0%	0%	0%	7%	0%
	School of Education	97%	229	64%	8%	86%	2%	98%	0%	1%	1%	2%	0%
	Bachelors	80%	12	86%	25%	33%	8%	100%	0%	17%	17%	0%	0%
	Masters	98%	217	63%	7%	89%	2%	98%	0%	0%	0%	2%	0%
	Seidenberg School of CSIS	92%	381	82%	8%	78%	4%	95%	0%	0%	0%	8%	0%
	Associates	100%											
	Bachelors	86%	108	79%	19%	59%	6%	93%	0%	1%	0%	14%	0%
	Doctorate	100%	14	82%	7%	86%	7%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
	Masters	93%	256	86%	4%	86%	4%	96%	0%	0%	0%	6%	0%